Liftchain Air BOP Handling System
25-75 tons
Ideal for:
Onshore Offshore
Rugged All Steel
Construction delivers
long-life and durability
Low maintenance

this equipment is not designed for transporting people or lifting loads over people. It is the user’s responsibility to determine the suitability of this product for any particular use and to check compliance with applicable regulations. Before
installation, see maintenance and operations manual for additional warnings and precautions.
How to Order
Hoist Series
LC2  Liftchain
Series
Power Type
A Air
Trolley type
E   Flat Beam Wheel Drive
N  Tapered Beam Wheel Drive
ER  Flat Beam Rack and Pinion Drive
NR  Tapered Beam Rack and Pinion Drive
Options
L   Low Temperature rating
(TD = -20°C)
M  3.1b Material Traceability
Certificate on load bearing
parts
N  Clevis instead of bottom
hook
QZ  Marine 812-X paint
system
T1  Spark resistant package
for Zone 1(1)
Z  Sandblast and carbozinc
(primer only)
-E  compliance with the EC
Machinery Directives
(Only for air operated
models)(2)
NOTES
(1) Spark resistant option T1 includes:
For the hoist:
• Stainless steel pins and fasteners 10 mm and smaller
• 20µ zinc plated fasteners 11 mm and larger
• Cast iron pendent (air only)
• Bronze coated bottom hook assembly
For the trolley:
• Stainless steel pins and fasteners 10 mm and smaller
• 20µ zinc plated fasteners 11 mm and larger
• Solid bronze wheels
• Cast iron pendent (air only)
(2) EC Machinery Directives include:
• Overload protection
• Emergency stop button
• Main air shut off valve
• CE declaration of conformity
System Capacity
tons  # of hoists x cap
 25 (2 x 12.5 tons)
 30 (2 x 15 tons)
 36 (2 x 18 tons)
 40  (2 x 20 tons)
 50  (2 x 25 tons)
 75 (2 x 37.5 tons)
Series
BS        Blowout
 Preventer
 Handling
 System
A 2 P 3 ELC250BS
Control Type
P3  2 motor
pendant
T1-E99M
Number of
chain falls
1 1 fall
2 2 falls
3 3 falls
4 4 falls
Lift